TROPHEE

ROBERT DORON

5&6 OCTOBRE 2019

Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 4 & 5 octobre 2019
Coupe Sportwin
Séance Qualificative 1
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 40 6:37.636 3 1:23.328|*
No 3 LE BRETON Régis (Rg=1) Pass 52 8:01.057| 4 1:23.421
Pass 3 1:49.005 Pass 64 9:22.605 5 1:21.548|*
Pass 14 3:07.112 1 1:18.107 | ** Pass 77 10:44.623 6 1:22.018
Pass 22 4:23.639 2 1:16.527|* Pass 86 12:05.159 7 1:20.536 | *
Pass 35 5:38.822 3 1:15.183|* In 99 13:39.209 8 1:34.050
Pass 45 6:56.236 4 1:17.414
Pass 53 8:13.132] 5 1:16.896 No 26 ROBERT Sebastien (Rg=7)
In 67 9:35.008 6 1:21.876 Pass 20 4:01.144
Pass 31 5:28.698 1 1:27.554|*
No 6 ZABIOLLE-SOUPLY Stevens (Rg=14) Pass 44 6:55.955 2 1-27.257]*
Pass 101 13:46.502 Pass 56 8:20.484 3 1:24.529|*
Pass 111 15:17.493 1 1:30.991| * Pass 69 9:43.900 4 1:23.416(*
Pass 80 11:06.621 5 1:22.721|*
No 7 LANDAIS Frangois (Rg=12) Pass 91 12:29.867] 6 1:23.246
Pass 9 2:33.135 Pass 103 13:55.943 7 1:26.076
Pass 21 4:04.935 1 1:31.800| * Pass 113 15:21.792 8 1:25.849
Pass 32 5:36.291 2 1:31.356| * —
Pass 7 7:06.6931 3 1:30.402] * No 33 DEFRANCE Frédéric (Rg=17)
Pass 57 8:37.430 4 1:30.737 Pass 5 2:05.499
Pass 71 10:08.522 5 1:31.092 Pass 18 3:52.700 1 1:47.201|*
Pass 82 11:37.792 6 1:29.270| * Pass 33 5:36.364 2 1:43.664 | *
Pass 93 13:05.784 7 1:27.992(*
No 50 JEAN Ludivine (Rg=15)
No 8 ZANESE Enrico (Rg=21) Pass 74 10-33.382
Pass 12 2:44.185 Pass 88 12:11.551 1 1:38.169|*
Pass 25 4:53.708 1 2:09.523| * Pass 100 13:44.573 2 1:33.022 | *
Pass 46 7:05.692 2 2:11.984
n 66 9:33.226 3 2.27.534 No 63 ALEXANDRE Pascal (Rg=8)
Pass 7 2:12.256
No 18 RAMEAU Laurent (Rg=4) Pass 16 3:47.707| 1 1:35.451|*
Pass 94 13:09.827 Pass 30 5:17.223 2 1:29.516 *
Pass 106 14:34.829 1 1:25.002| * Pass 41 6:46.503 3 1:29.280(*
Pass 116 15:57.076 2 1:22.247(* Pass 55 8:14.980 4 1:28.477(*
Pass 68 9:40.979 5 1:25.999|*
No 21 PENNA Grégory (Rg=6) Pass 79 11:06.131] 6 1:25.152|*
Pass 105 14:32.771 Pass 90 12:29.449 7 1:23.318|*
Pass 115 15:55.325 1 1:22.554| * Pass 102 13:54.156 8 1:24.707
Pass 112 15:18.628 9 1:24.472
No 23 HATEM Bruno (Rg=19)
Pass 10 2:36.148 No 65 BLASCO Thierry (Rg=2)
Pass 23 4:29.104 1 1:50.956| * Pass 26 5:09.182
Pass 37 6:17.779 2 1:48.675| * Pass 39 6:35.698 1 1:26.516 | *
In 54 8:14.801 3 1:57.022 Pass 50 7:57.922 2 1:22.224|*
Pass 63 9:18.936 3 1:21.014|*
No 24 LAISSUS Benjamin (Rg=3) Pass 75 10:40.240| 4 1:21.304
Pass 8 2:19.573 Pass 85 12:00.748 5 1:20.508 | *
Pass 17 3:48.044 1 1:28.471|* Pass 95 13:20.577 6 1:19.829|*
Pass 28 5:14.308 2 1:26.264| * Pass 107 14:39.548 7 1:18.971|*
Pass 117 15:57.281 8 1:17.733 | *
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TROPHEE

ROBERT DORON
5&6 OCTOBRE 2019
Coupe Sportwin
Séance Qualificative 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 68 CHEYNOUX Thierry (Rg=18) No 282 FARCY Pierre-Antoine (Rg=11)
Pass 6 2:06.777 Pass 38 6:32.857
Pass 19 3:53.529| 1 1:46.752|* Pass 51 8:00.987| 1 1:28.130|*
Pass 34 5:37.792| 2 1:44.263 | * Pass 65 9:27.351| 2 1:26.364 | *
_ Pass 78 10:55.112| 3 1:27.761
No 72 FOURREAU Thierry (Rg=16) Pass 89 12:22.551| 4 1:27.439
Pass 4 2:02.319 _
Pass 15 3:37.343] 1 1:35.024| * No 426 BOSSARD Rémy (Rg=22)
Pass 27 5:11.480| 2 1:34.137|* Pass 13 3:02.390
Pass 42 6:48.943| 3 1:37.463 Pass 29 5:16.525| 1 2:14.135*
Pass 61 9:09.337| 4 2:20.394
No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=13)
Pass 59 8:43.137
Pass 72 10:19.308| 1 1:36.171|*
Pass 83 11:50.147| 2 1:30.839|*
Pass 96 13:23.829| 3 1:33.682
Pass 108 14:55.064 4 1:31.235
Pass 120 16:24.344| 5 1:29.280 | *
No 81 GUILLOT Sébastien (Rg=20)
Pass 11 2:41.308
Pass 24 4:42.071 1 2:00.763|*
In 43 6:49.673| 2 2:07.602
No 83 MORELLE Laurent (Rg=10)
Pass 49 7:17.467
Pass 60 8:54.542 1 1:37.075| *
Pass 73 10:27.908 2 1:33.366| *
Pass 84 11:58.945| 3 1:31.037|*
Pass 97 13:29.612| 4 1:30.667|*
Pass 109 14:56.012| 5 1:26.400| *
Pass 118 16:21.638| 6 1:25.626 | *
No 84 MERLIN Fabrice (Rg=5)
Pass 36 5:43.868
Pass 48 7:13.953| 1 1:30.085|*
Pass 58 8:42.908| 2 1:28.955|*
Pass 70 10:08.197| 3 1:25.289|*
Pass 81 11:32.913| 4 1:24.716|*
Pass 92 12:56.611| 5 1:23.698|*
Pass 104 14:19.052| 6 1:22.441(*
Pass 114 15:43.499| 7 1:24.447
No 110 BROSSIER Ulysse (Rg=9)
Pass 62 9:16.585
Pass 76 10:44.393| 1 1:27.808|*
Pass 87 12:08.893| 2 1:24.500| *
Pass 98 13:33.614| 3 1:24.721
Pass 110 14:56.952| 4 1:23.338(*
Pass 119 16:22.027| 5 1:25.075
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